
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 131.7 240.0 0

2 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.4 215.0 0

3 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 195.0 0

4 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 195.0 0

5 Max Pacheco Spring Hill High School 125.6 165.0 0

6 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 165.0 0

7 Ian Ballard Riverton High School 130.0 160.0 0

8 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.9 155.0 0

9 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 132.0 155.0 0

10 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 150.0 0

11 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.2 150.0 0

12 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.2 145.0 0

13 Carter Coit McLouth High School 132.0 145.0 0

14 Javon Williams Bonner Springs High School 130.0 140.0 0

15 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 130.5 140.0 0

16 Jewell Guillory Ruskin High School 126.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 345.0 0

2 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.4 330.0 0

3 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 131.7 315.0 0

4 Javon Williams Bonner Springs High School 130.0 290.0 0

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 275.0 0

7 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.9 260.0 0

8 Carter Coit McLouth High School 132.0 245.0 0

9 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 235.0 0

10 Max Pacheco Spring Hill High School 125.6 230.0 0

11 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.2 225.0 0

12 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.2 210.0 0

13 Ian Ballard Riverton High School 130.0 170.0 0

14 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 130.5 160.0 0

15 Jewell Guillory Ruskin High School 126.0 150.0 0

16 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 235.0 0

2 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.4 215.0 0

3 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 132.0 185.0 0

4 Carter Coit McLouth High School 132.0 185.0 0

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 175.0 0

6 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 131.7 175.0 0

7 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 175.0 0

8 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.2 165.0 0

9 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.2 155.0 0

10 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.9 155.0 0

11 Max Pacheco Spring Hill High School 125.6 150.0 0

12 Javon Williams Bonner Springs High School 130.0 140.0 0

13 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 135.0 0

14 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 130.5 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Jewell Guillory Ruskin High School 126.0 90.0 0

16 Ian Ballard Riverton High School 130.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 775.0 10

2 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.4 760.0 8

3 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 131.7 730.0 6

4 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 131.0 605.0 4

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 129.0 600.0 2

6 Carter Coit McLouth High School 132.0 575.0 1

7 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 575.0 0

8 Javon Williams Bonner Springs High School 130.0 570.0 0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.9 570.0 0

10 Max Pacheco Spring Hill High School 125.6 545.0 0

11 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.2 530.0 0

12 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.2 520.0 0

13 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 132.0 475.0 0

14 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 130.5 410.0 0

15 Ian Ballard Riverton High School 130.0 330.0 0

16 Jewell Guillory Ruskin High School 126.0 240.0 0


